
From: Charlene Gomez
To: Elaine Maneck; Scott Zanzig; Mike Christian; John Richards; Kayleen Richter; James Thum; Kourtney Romine;

Filings
Subject: Re: Snake River Oil & Gas - Prehearing Conference - 9/11/2025 at 3 pm MT
Date: Wednesday, September 10, 2025 4:48:17 PM

CAUTION: This email originated outside the State of Idaho network. Verify links and attachments
BEFORE you click or open, even if you recognize and/or trust the sender. Contact your agency
service desk with any concerns.

I would like to withdraw my objection at this time. There is no need to continue copying
me on this matter.

Charlene Gomez

Get Outlook for iOS

From: Elaine Maneck <Elaine.Maneck@oah.idaho.gov>
Sent: Wednesday, September 10, 2025 8:39:43 AM
To: Scott Zanzig <Scott.Zanzig@oah.idaho.gov>; Mike Christian <mike@hpk.law>; John Richards
<jrichards@idl.idaho.gov>; Kayleen Richter <KRichter@idl.idaho.gov>; James Thum
<jthum@idl.idaho.gov>; Kourtney Romine <kromine@idl.idaho.gov>; Charlene Gomez
<cgomez@yturrirose.com>; Filings <filings@oah.idaho.gov>
Subject: Snake River Oil & Gas - Prehearing Conference - 9/11/2025 at 3 pm MT
When: Thursday, September 11, 2025 1:00 PM-1:30 PM.
Where: Zoom
 

You don't often get email from elaine.maneck@oah.idaho.gov. Learn why this is important

OAH Main is inviting you to a scheduled Zoom meeting.
 

Topic: Snake River Oil & Gas - Prehearing Conference - 9/11/2025 at 3 pm
MT
Time: Sep 11, 2025 03:00 PM Mountain Time (US and
Canada)                                                                                                                                           
                                     
Join Zoom Meeting
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84561008858?
pwd=E8TVSD3Mg4O5CCRCdzXHilAvLra0hc.1
 

Meeting ID: 845 6100 8858
Passcode: 888268
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